MASI20 INSTALLATION TECHNOL.
Plug terminal for AS-Interface profile cable
Art.No.: 55604
Weight: 0.008
Country of origin: DE
Model designation: Steckklemme IP20 für ASI Profilkabel
Plug terminal
for bus or power distributor
Link to Product
Illustration
Commercial data
Product may differ from Image
ECLASS-6.0 27141106
ECLASS-6.1 27141104
ECLASS-7.0 27141104
ECLASS-8.0 27141104
ECLASS-9.0 27141104
ECLASS-10.1 27141104
ECLASS-11.1 27141104
ECLASS-12.0 27141104
ETIM-5.0 EC001583
customs tariff number 85369010
customs tariff number 85369010
GTIN 4048879050517